
                                                                                     

Veranda Learning Solutions Limited 

 contact@verandalearning.com    

www.verandalearning.com 

   +91 44 4296 7777 

34, Thirumalai Road, T.Nagar, 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600017 

CIN: L74999TN2018PLC125880 

 

08/04/2024 

 

To 
The Secretary 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001 
 
 

 
Scrip Code: 543514 

To 
The Manager, 
Listing Department, 
National Stock Exchange of India 
Limited 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, G Block, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra 
(East), Mumbai – 400 051 

 
Scrip Code: VERANDA 
 

 
Sir / Madam, 
 
Sub: Corrigendum to the Disclosure dated 28 March 2024, made under 

Regulation 31 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) 
Regulations, 2011 (“Takeover Regulations”).   

 
Please find enclosed the corrigendum to the disclosure dated 28 March 2024 made 

by Mr. Kalpathi S Aghoram, Mr. Kalpathi S Ganesh and Mr. Kalpathi S Suresh (the 

“Promoters”) of the Company in relation to the pledge and encumbrance (as defined 

under Regulation 28(3) of the Takeover Regulations) which has been created over the 

equity shares of Veranda Learning Solutions Limited (the “Company”) held by the 

Promoters. 

The aforesaid information is also hosted on the website of the Company viz., 

www.verandalearning.com. 

Request you to kindly take the same on record. 

 

Thanks & Regards 

For Veranda Learning Solutions Limited  

  

 

M Anantharamakrishnan 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

M. No: ACS-7187 

mailto:contact@verandalearning.com
http://www.verandalearning.com/





		2024-04-08T17:28:04+0530
	M ANANTHARAMAKRISHNAN




